COVPANY NAME : ROXAS & COVPANY, | NC.

STOCKHOLDER S NAME

PCD NOM NEE CORPORATI ON (FI LI PI NO)
SPCI HCOLDI NGS, | NC.

PESAN HCOLDI NGS, | NC.

PCD NOM NEE CORPORATI ON ( NON- FI LI PI NO
Cl SCO HOLDI NGS | NC.

CRE HCLDI NGS | NC.

I Nl GO HOLDI NGS | NC.

SRE HOLDI NGS | NC.

PESAN HCOLDI NGS, | NC.

Rl ZAL COMVERCI AL BANKI NG CORPCRATI ON
ANTONI O ROXAS CHUA

MARI CARMEN R. DE ELI ZALDE

SANTI AGO R ELI ZALDE

CARLOS ANTONI O R DE ELI ZALDE
FRANCI SCO JOSE DE ELI ZALDE, JR
CENTRAL AZUCARERA DELA CARLOTA
RETI REMENTTRUST FUND

PEDRO E. ROXAS

EQUI TABLE SEC. FAO I NNGO R DE ELI ZALDE
SEVERO A. TUASON & CO., INC
DOLORES TEUS DE M VARA DE REY
CONCEPCI ON TEUS VDA. DE M VARA DE REY
MA. DEL PINO RU Z

HOSPI TAL DE SAN JUAN DE DI GS, | NC
I NSULAR LI FE ASSURANCE CO., LTD.
INlGO R DE ELI ZALDE

WARD MANAGEMENT CORP.

PETER KAW SEK

PI LAR ZUASTI VDA DE BELZUNCE
MANUEL NAVASCUES Y NAVASCUE
ALFREDO TANUNLI ONG

WONG SOTSEN

CARLGCS JALANDONI

ALLEN CHAM

RAQUEL TOUZET AZPI LI CUETA

TERESI TA C. VELEZ

MARI A ROSA MORA AUDET

ELVI RA BALENZATEGU VDA. DE LOPEZ
UNI TED INS. CO., INC

RAMON SI LVERI O

BALBI NA RI BAS TORRENTS

REG NA T. ROXAS

JOSE A. MANZANO JR

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAI D)

LI ST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As O March 31, 2018

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(PARTI ALLY PAI D)

1,140,368,576
692,779,593
326,921,001
258,291,844
112,500,000
112,500,000
112,500,000
112,500,000
13,606,519
3,048,161
2,379,610
1,361,241
1,210,930
1,200,320
1,200,320
1,178,400

937,892
933,810
537,000
488,020
445,650
336,700
327,280
295,191
266,510
213,250
187,870
149,880
148,940
135,120
134,740
128,360
115,200
107,530
107,444
105,240
103,340

95,060

94,480

92,590

91,378

90,979
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HOLDI NGS
( SUBSCRI BED)

1,140,368,576
692,779,593
326,921,001
258,291,844
112,500,000
112,500,000
112,500,000
112,500,000
13,606,519
3,048,161
2,379,610
1,361,241
1,210,930
1,200,320
1,200,320
1,178,400

937,892
933,810
537,000
488,020
445,650
336,700
327,280
295,191
266,510
213,250
187,870
149,880
148,940
135,120
134,740
128,360
115,200
107,530
107,444
105,240
103,340

95,060

94,480

92,590

91,378

90,979
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PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

39.163
23.791
11.227
8.870
3.863
3.863
3.863
3.863
0.467
0.105
0.082
0.047
0.042
0.041
0.041
0.040

0.032
0.032
0.018
0.017
0.015
0.012
0.011
0.010
0.009
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003

1

NATI ONALI TY

FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO

OTHER ALI EN
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FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
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FI LI PI NO
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FI LI PI NO

FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI L1 PI NO
SPANI SH
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COMPANY NAME @ ROXAS & COVPANY, | NC.

STOCKHOLDER S NANME

G LBERT LIU

MARI A RCLI NDA M HODGKI NSON
LOURDES C. VELEZ

L. L. P. ENTERPRI SES | NC.

MARY WALLER LANGHORNE

GO CH SING

JOSE MA. JAVELLANA

JOSE R DE ITO Z ANDY OR JULI ETA
EM LI O PANTQJA

ARVANDO M MEDI NA

ALL ASI A CAPI TAL & TRUST CORPORATI ON
PH L. REMNANTS CO., INC

ARLO SEC., INC

FI LI NVEST CAPI TAL, | NC

RAMON A. PI CORNELL JR

CELEDONI O SANTAVARI A

GEM BUSI NESS FACTORS CORP.
MAGDALENA L. LEDESMA

JOHN BENSON

JOAQUIN M ELI ZALDE ( ESTATE OF)
MAURO TAN

ADELAI DA P. BARCELO

LEONARDO T. SI GUI ON REYNA

MELI SSA ABO Tl Z ELI ZALDE & OR LU S
JACOBO ELI ZALDE

POWEYO H. LOPEZ

CEBU OXYGEN ACETYLENE CO., | NC
RAM REZ VDA DE CORTA ESPERANZA
GANET MANAGEMENT CORP.

CECILIA M JALANDONI

NI COLAS L. LEDESMVA

JOSE LU S DE ESCUBI

MARY RUTH ELI ZALDE

MARI ANO TI ONG

AVALI A CORREA VEGLI SON

PHI LI PPI NE PROVI NCE OF THE RELI G QUS
CF THE ASSUVPTI ON

ANGELA A CELIS

URBANCORP | NVESTMENT, | NC.
EDUARDO L. LEDESMA

SENG COVPANY CHUA

RODRI GO R GONZALEZ

W LLIAM H O GO TO

CHUA SI TTAT

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAI D)

LI ST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

As OF March 31, 2018

89,652
86,801
86,380
86,320
77,220
76,610
73,160
71,010
69,412
68,136
65,667
64,780
63,710
61,143
59,170
59,050
58,600
58,020
57,610
57,180
56,690
56,280
53,791
52,624

50,790
50,120
49,600
49,440
49,130
48,730
47,890
47,320
47,230
47,130
46,530

46,510
45,681
44,580
43,730
43,730
43,730
43,730

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(PARTI ALLY PAI D)
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TOTAL
HOLDI NGS
( SUBSCRI BED)

89,652
86,801
86,380
86,320
77,220
76,610
73,160
71,010
69,412
68,136
65,667
64,780
63,710
61,143
59,170
59,050
58,600
58,020
57,610
57,180
56,690
56,280
53,791
52,624

50,790
50,120
49,600
49,440
49,130
48,730
47,890
47,320
47,230
47,130
46,530

46,510
45,681
44,580
43,730
43,730
43,730
43,730
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0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002

0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
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0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
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COMPANY NAME @ ROXAS & COVPANY, | NC.

STOCKHOLDER S NANME

JESUS JALBUENA

RAM RO LIM JR

RAUL S. ROCO

LUCI ANO TAN

CHARLES PARSONS

BM HOLDI NGS CORPORATI ON
CARMELO DE LEI ZAOLA ESCUBI
REMEDI OS J. DE LOPEZ VITO
DECCGRACI AS, DELA PAZ, JR
ASUNSCI ON' S.  MONTI NOLA & OR  TRI NO
MONTI NOLA | |1

PRI SCI LO M CARAI G

JORGE C. BESSI ERES

LU S L. LEDESVA

JOAQUIN G TEVES

FI LI NVEST CAPI TAL, | NC

MA. CELINA L. LEDESMA

GECRGE J. L. DE LEON

J. L. DE LEON I NVESTMENTS, | NC.
V. L. INVESTMENT & DEVT., |INC

MA. DOLORES MARTI NEZ VARA DE REY Y TEU
MA. TERESA MARTI NEZ- VARA DE REY Y TEU

ALBERTO JALBUENA

M GUEL V. GONZALEZ

CARMEN SI LVELA Y CASTELLO
ACEBEDO Y. POMVBO

JAI ME GOVEZ ACEBO Y. MODET

GRAND TOTAL (110)

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAI D)

LI ST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

As OF March 31, 2018

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(PARTI ALLY PAI D)

TOTAL
HOLDI NGS
( SUBSCRI BED)

43,470 0 43,470
43,460 0 43,460
43,033 0 43,033
41,640 0 41,640
39,680 0 39,680
38,192 0 38,192
38,120 0 38,120
38,100 0 38,100
37,790 0 37,790
37,780 0 37,780
37,639 0 37,639
37,210 0 37,210
37,150 0 37,150
36,000 0 36,000
35,861 0 35,861
35,700 0 35,700
35,680 0 35,680
35,680 0 35,680
35,680 0 35,680
35,520 0 35,520
35,520 0 35,520
34,850 0 34,850
34,420 0 34,420
33,660 0 33,660
33,450 0 33,450
33,440 0 33,440
2,903,639,311 0 2,903,639,311
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0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

3

NATI ONALI TY

FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO

FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
SPANI SH

SPANI SH

FI L1 PI NO
FI LI PI NO
SPANI SH

FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO



OUTSTANDING BALANCES FOR A SPECIFIC COMPANY

Company Code - RCI000000000
ROXAS AND COMPANY, INC.

Business Date: March 28, 2018
BPNAME
MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.

HOLDINGS
1,120,917,070

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 250,658,217
AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 50,068,813
BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 7,491,920
COL Financial Group, Inc. 5,323,946
RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 3,000,996
STRATEGIC EQUITIES CORP. 1,642,148
ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 890,242
BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 802,947
RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION 595,852
DA MARKET SECURITIES, INC. 573,000
FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP. 533,346
PNB SECURITIES, INC. 516,916
CITISECURITIES, INC. 422,903
YU & COMPANY, INC. 404,962
BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC 373,576
R.S.LIM & CO., INC. 312,794
G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 290,000
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. 277,742
PAPA SECURITIES CORPORATION 238,619
A & A SECURITIES, INC. 188,586
E. CHUA CHIACO SECURITIES, INC. 183,324
IGC SECURITIES INC. 163,122
E.SECURITIES, INC. 153,787
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC 135,530
YAO & ZIALCITA, INC. 124,000
QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORPORATION 121,000
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 119,875
MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC. 110,179
I. B. GIMENEZ SECURITIES, INC. 107,823
GLOBALINKS SECURITIES & STOCKS, INC. 105,344
R & L INVESTMENTS, INC. 94,588
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 88,563
R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 88,036
BELSON SECURITIES, INC. 86,992
CITIBANK N.A. 82,812
AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 80,855
WESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC. 80,414
FIRST ORIENT SECURITIES, INC. 78,912
J.M. BARCELON & CO., INC. 73,000
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC. 69,388
ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC. 68,893
SOLAR SECURITIES, INC. 65,801
TANSENGCO & CO., INC. 65,303
JAKA SECURITIES CORP. 59,653
EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 56,897
INVESTORS SECURITIES, INC, 52,359
B. H. CHUA SECURITIES CORPORATION 51,084
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC. 46,688
TIMSON SECURITIES, INC. 40,000
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BPNAME HOLDINGS
SUMMIT SECURITIES, INC. 38,585
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC. 35,334
LOPEZ, LOCSIN, LEDESMA & CO., INC. 33,965
GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 31,462
UCPB SECURITIES, INC. 30,793
EAGLE EQUITIES, INC. 30,179
MANDARIN SECURITIES CORPORATION 30,174
VENTURE SECURITIES, INC. 23,002
MDR SECURITIES, INC. 21,358
SECURITIES SPECIALISTS, INC. 20,300
IMPERIAL,DE GUZMAN,ABALOS & CO.,INC. 20,193
TOWER SECURITIES, INC. 16,635
HDI SECURITIES, INC. 15,063
ASIA PACIFIC CAPITAL EQUITIES & SECURITIES CORP. 12,680
GUILD SECURITIES, INC. 10,103
SB EQUITIES,INC. 8,968
TRITON SECURITIES CORP. 8,527
DEUTSCHE REGIS PARTNERS, INC. 7,172
EQUITABLE SECURIITES (PHILS.) INC. 7,032
EQUITIWORLD SECURITIES, INC. 6,096
CAMPOS, LANUZA & COMPANY, INC. 5,474
MERCANTILE SECURITIES CORP. 5,358
THE FIRST RESOURCES MANAGEMENT & SECURITIES CORP. 5,099
GOLDSTAR SECURITIES, INC. 5,076
RTG & COMPANY, INC. 5,012
A. T. DE CASTRO SECURITIES CORP. 4,230
JSG SECURITIES, INC. 4,124
ALPHA SECURITIES CORP. 3,819
OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION 3,796
UPCC SECURITIES CORP. 3,000
STANDARD SECURITIES CORPORATION 2,690
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 2,620
BENJAMIN CO CA & CO., INC. 2,470
INTRA-INVEST SECURITIES, INC. 2,435
BA SECURITIES, INC. 2,088
DIVERSIFIED SECURITIES, INC. 1,876
RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS 1,841
NEW WORLD SECURITIES CO., INC. 1,793
F. YAP SECURITIES, INC. 1,435
SALISBURY BKT SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,255
PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS, INC. 1,242
PHILEO ALLIED SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES), INC. 998
TRENDLINE SECURITIES CORPORATION 884
PRYCE SECURITIES, INC. 880
LUCKY SECURITIES, INC. 608
. ACKERMAN & CO., INC. 570
EAST WEST CAPITAL CORPORATION 538
ASIAN CAPITAL EQUITIES, INC. 414
TRI-STATE SECURITIES, INC. 379
H. E. BENNETT SECURITIES, INC. 359
NIEVES SECURITIES, INC. 359
DBP-DAIWA CAPITAL MARKETS PHILPPINES, INC. 207
ASIASEC EQUITIES, INC. 179
PLATINUM SECURITIES, INC. 179
KING'S POWER SECURITIES, INC. 179
MARINO OLONDRIZ Y CIA 124
ASIAMERIT SECURITIES, INC. 122

LARRGO SECURITIES CO., INC.

88
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BPNAME HOLDINGS

HK SECURITIES, INC. 80
CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORPORATION 50
MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION-NON LIFE 40
APEX PHILIPPINES EQUITIES CORPORATION 10
THE HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -OWN ACCOUNT 2

If no written notice of any error or correction is received by PDTC within five (5) calendar days from
receipt hereof, you shall be deemed to have accepted the accuracy and completeness of the details
indicated in this report.



